Prew
Prew Next
Next
T E L : Taiwan:886 3 5753170- - Shenzhen:86 755 83298787- - Shanghai:86 21 54151736- -
F A X : Taiwan:886 3 5753172- - Shenzhen:86 755 83640655- - Shanghai:86 21 64605107- -
Taiwan sale@100y com tw: . .E mail- : Shenzhen 100y@163 com: . Shanghai 100y 1@163 com: - .
30 34-
R

s
is
ta
n
c
e
c
h
a
n
g
e
s
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. Product No. Description Type Pins Resistance data (Ω) Tolerance (±)
5584 RAB08101G B-Type 8Pins 0.2W SIP Resistor Networks B-Type 8Pins 100 ohm +/-2%
5634 RAB08102G B-Type 8Pins 0.2W SIP Resistor Networks B-Type 8Pins 1K ohm +/-2%
5589 RAB08103G B-Type 8Pins 0.2W SIP Resistor Networks B-Type 8Pins 10K ohm +/-2%
5585 RAB08221G B-Type 8Pins 0.2W SIP Resistor Networks B-Type 8Pins 220 ohm +/-2%
5586 RAB08331G B-Type 8Pins 0.2W SIP Resistor Networks B-Type 8Pins 330 ohm +/-2%
5587 RAB08471G B-Type 8Pins 0.2W SIP Resistor Networks B-Type 8Pins 470 ohm +/-2%
5588 RAB08472G B-Type 8Pins 0.2W SIP Resistor Networks B-Type 8Pins 4.7K ohm +/-2%
5591 RAB08473G B-Type 8Pins 0.2W SIP Resistor Networks B-Type 8Pins 47K ohm +/-2%
5582 RAB08510G B-Type 8Pins 0.2W SIP Resistor Networks B-Type 8Pins 51 ohm +/-5%
Detailed product specifications are available on: . . .us 100y com twDetailed product specifications are available on: . . .us 100y com twB-Type 10Pins 0.2W SIP Resistor
Networks
Thick film electrode Alumina ceramic substrate
Thick flim resistor element